ALL INDIA VEERASHAVIA MAHASABHA (R.), BANGALORE
PRATIBHA PURASKARA-2018-19(PUC) CHAMARAJANAGAR DIST

SI No

Name & Address

Contact No.

Total

Scored

%

Remarks

Sharandeep P#7c/723, Kempanapalya Road,
Manjunathanagara, Kollegal Town,
Chamarajanagara Dist

9902618007

600

588

98.00

DEVAMMANNI GKADATHALAKATTAHUNDI
VILLAGE KODASOGE POSR GUNDLUPET TALUK
CHAMARAJANAGARA DIST

9743890886

600

582

97.00

NISARGANISARGA D/O SHIVASWAMY
ANKAHALLI VILLAGE BOMMALAPURA POST
GUNDLUPET TALUK CHAMARAJANAGARA
DISTRICT

6364564875

600

578

96.33

Harshitha MLingayat Street, Mullur Village,
Mamballi Post, Kollegal Taluk,
Chamarajanagara Dist - 571442

9620520018

600

575

95.83

gANESH PRASAD G S#135 16TH Ward,Da Ra
Bendre Nagara, Gundlupet
Taluk,Chamarajanagar district, 571111

9845995426

600

574

95.67

Niveditha K VO1 Chikka Beedi Thirumala
Temple Kagalavadi Chamarajanagar

8722697928

600

573

95.50

TEJAS.K.LS/o B.LOKESH Lingayath street
Kinakahalli Yelandur (T) CHnagar(D)- 571442

8073469993

600

571

95.17

SNEHA NSNEHA N D/O NAGENDRA N 11/329
DEVANGA STREET 2ND CROSS
CHAMATAJANAGAR TOWN
CHAMARAJANAGAR TALUK AND DIST

9008378319

600

568

94.67

MANASA T KMATADA BEEDI, THERAMBALLI
VILLAGE, UTHAMBALLI POST, KOLLEGAL
TALUK

9108151008

600

565

94.17

10

DEEPA V KELLAMBALLI VILLAGE
CHAMARAJANAGAR TQ AND DIST

9972727055

600

564

94.00

11

sangeetha CWard No 21st Dumdasanapura
Gundlupet

9448415386

600

563

93.83

12

NIVEDITHA B M NIVEDITHA B M D/O
MAHADEVASWAMY BETTADAPURA VILLAGE
KABBAHALLI CHAMARAJANAGARA TQ AND
DIST

7337722482

600

561

93.50

13

madesha mKarakalamadahalli Village
Vaddagere Post Gundlupet

9164959152

600

560

93.33

14

ARPITHA S D/O SHANKARAPPA MAIN ROAD G
K HOSUR VILLAGE KANNUR POST KOLLEGAL
TQ CHAMARAJANAGAR DIST 571443

7760614087

600

558

93.00

15

CHANDANA ND/O NAGALINGASWAMY
LINGAYATH STREER MADAPURA VILLAGE AND
POST CHAMARAJANAGAR TQ AND DIST

9741384004

600

556

92.67
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NIJAGUNASWAMY P SNIJAGUNASWAMY P S S
O SHIVANANJAPPA LINGAYATH STREET
PARAMAPURA VILLAGE PADAGURU POST
GUNDLUPET TQ CHAMARAJANAGARA DIST
571123

7406084540

600

556

92.67

17

Reshma PReshma P s/o Parashivamurthy
Komaranapura (V&P) Yalandur Taluk
Chamarajanagara District 571441

9916340119

600

555

92.50

18

cHANDANA M ND/O M N NATARAJU
LINGAYATHARA BEEDI MELLAHALLI VILLAGE
HONNUR POST YELANDUR TALUK
CHAMARAJANAGAR DIST

8660884816

600

555

92.50

19

GAYATHRI B RBELAVADI VILLAGE HUNDIPURA
POST GUNDLUPET TALUK

9611012343

600

554

92.33

20

AMRUTHA PAMRUTHA P D/O PRASAD C 8/11
KALLAMMANA GUDI SREET CHMARAJANAGAR
TALUK AND DIST

9986390000

600

552

92.00

21

SINDHU KLINGAYATHA STREET
LAKKARASANAPALYA VILLAGE
KEMPANAPALYA POST KOLLEGAL TALUK

8884169450

600

551

91.83

22

VARUN NLINGAYATHA BEEDI HEGGAVADI
VILLAGE AND POST CHAMARAJANAGARA
TALUK AND DISTRICT

6363926726

600

551

91.83

23

SOUNDARYA M DD/O DEVARAJU M S
MASANAPURA VILLAGE AND POST
CHAMARAJANAGAR TALUK AND DIST

9945476382

600

550

91.67

24

RANJITHA SKADATHALAKATTE HUNDI VILLAGE
KODASOGE POST GUNDLUPET TALUK

7090544615

600

549

91.50

25

varun s kumarvc hosur v chatra post

7829224365

600

548

91.33

26

JYOTHI RD/O RACHAPPA MAIN ROAD G K
HOSUR VILLAGE KANNUR POST KOLLEGAL TQ
CHAMARAJANAGAR DT 571443

7625088934

600

548

91.33

27

anukeerthana MD/O Mahesh N, Gejjalanatha
(V), Ramapura Hobli, Kollegala Tq,
Chamarajanagar Dist

9844837696

600

548

91.33

28

NAGAVENI GTHERAMBALLI VILLAGE
UTHAMBALLI POST KOLLEGAL TQ
CHAMARAJANAGARA DIST

9353541269

600

548

91.33

29

vachana.ID/O Lokesha.N Guru kuteera 13th
cross basaweshwara nagar,Kollegal

9008637001

600

546

91.00

30

SANDEEP SS/0 S SHIVAKUMAR T NARASIPURA
ROAD NEAR BUSTAND SANTHEMARAHALLI
HOBLI CHAMARAJANAGARA TALUK
CHAMARAJANAGAR

9480555474

600

545

90.83

31

CHETHAN VLINGAYATHA STREET
KOMARANAPURA VILLAGE AND POST
YELANDUR TQ

9742131929

600

543

90.50

32

UDAY U23/349, 1st Cross, Shankarapura
Extension, Chamarajanagar, 571313

8453547878

600

543

90.50




33

BABY BLAKKARASANAPALYA VILLAGE
KOLLEGAL TALUK CHAMARAJANAGARA
DITRICT 571440

9902152258

600

542

90.33

34

MANOJ KUMAR R NS/O NAGARAJU #39/37
DURGI STREET RAMASAMUDRA
CHAMARAJANAGARA TOWN 571342

7829221498

600

542

90.33

35

Vignesh K M 22/71 Bharamarambha Extension
3 Cross, Near fire station Chamaraj Nagar
chamarajanagar (Tq) Chamaraj nagar (dst)

9901244018

600

541

90.17

36

MAHADEVAPRASADKUMACHAHALLI VILLAGE
THAMMADAHALLI POST CHAMARAJANAGAR

9353561490

600

541

90.17




